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Processing Options

Processing Options Templa Prior Year Variance Report

# of items 4

Item No. Description Value

0 Fiscal Year 6

1 Period Number - General Ledger 12

2 Threshold Amount 0

3 Threshhold Percent������If either 0

Report Interconnect NONE
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Sections

Page Header

Data Selection None

Data Sequencing None

F0902 / F0006 All Columns

Data Selection

Opt Data Item Data Type Table Rel Type Sect Id/Table Data Item/Value

IF RP01 String F0006 EQ Literal N/A "065"

AND OBJ String F0902 BW Literal N/A "400000"

"599999"

AND LT String F0902 EQ Literal N/A "AA"

AND RP10 String F0006 EQ Literal N/A "002"

Data Sequencing

Type Data Item Data Type Table Order Level Break Page Break

BC RP01 String F0006 A Y Y

BC CO String F0902 A Y N

BC OBJ String F0902 A Y N

On Object Account

Data Selection None
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Data Sequencing None

On Fund

Data Selection None

Data Sequencing None

On Agency Number

Data Selection None

Data Sequencing None

Final Total

Data Selection None

Data Sequencing None
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As of June 30, 2007

2006 - 2007 2005 - 2006Agency Fund Object
Number Acct Amount Amount $ Change % Change
065 10000 0.00
065 40000 461100 1,515,808,564.34 -88.00%206,666,161.46- 1,722,474,725.80-
065 40000 206,666,161.46- 1,722,474,725.80- 1,515,808,564.34 -88.00%
065 56520 491302 2,852.00 -100.00%2,852.00-
065 56520 2,852.00- 2,852.00 -100.00%
065 56530 491302 3,361.78 -100.00%3,361.78-
065 56530 3,361.78- 3,361.78 -100.00%
065 56650 471100 1,593,051.55 -43.91%2,035,173.00- 3,628,224.55-
065 56650 481100 122,146.62 -90.56%12,739.24- 134,885.86-
065 56650 484500 20,314.89 -91.67%1,845.09- 22,159.98-
065 56650 486500 9,915.67 -100.00%9,915.67-
065 56650 491300 305.93 -100.00%305.93-
065 56650 493100 95,000.00 -100.00%95,000.00-
065 56650 511100 947,791.11- -83.79%183,402.88 1,131,193.99
065 56650 511200 5,045.17- -100.00%5,045.17
065 56650 511300 7,493.63- -100.00%7,493.63
065 56650 511800 71.76- -100.00%71.76
065 56650 512100 84,624.69- -80.97%19,884.69 104,509.38
065 56650 512200 46,780.68- -86.98%7,001.78 53,782.46
065 56650 512300 56,628.66- -91.06%5,562.39 62,191.05
065 56650 512400 989.87- -75.00%329.97 1,319.84
065 56650 512500 4,884.00- -96.63%170.34 5,054.34
065 56650 515100 77,088.62- -83.65%15,066.32 92,154.94
065 56650 515200 83,220.51- -84.41%15,375.03 98,595.54
065 56650 515400 373.09- -82.23%80.64 453.73
065 56650 515500 139,332.82- -81.07%32,540.72 171,873.54
065 56650 516200 65.98 10.29%706.89 640.91
065 56650 516300 353.50- -68.91%159.50 513.00
065 56650 516500 9,601.96- -100.00%9,601.96
065 56650 521100 4,205.79- -80.47%1,020.66 5,226.45
065 56650 521200 16,957.90- -89.26%2,039.77 18,997.67
065 56650 521300 28.44- -100.00%28.44
065 56650 521400 473,463.53- -97.03%14,490.56 487,954.09
065 56650 521401 225,481.30- -92.05%19,467.36 244,948.66
065 56650 521402 129,748.08- -100.00%129,748.08
065 56650 521403 32.00 8.77%397.00 365.00
065 56650 521500 81,879.91- -96.53%2,941.14 84,821.05
065 56650 521900 263.10- -100.00%263.10
065 56650 522100 11,037.25- -85.98%1,800.00 12,837.25
065 56650 522200 8,125.00- -84.43%1,498.00 9,623.00
065 56650 522600 10.00- -100.00%10.00
065 56650 523600 5,695.75 0.005,695.75
065 56650 524600 50.00- -100.00%50.00

6 
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2006 - 2007 2005 - 2006Agency Fund Object
Number Acct Amount Amount $ Change % Change
065 56650 524601 725.00- -100.00%725.00
065 56650 527100 260.00 74.29%610.00 350.00
065 56650 527400 984.00 300.00%1,312.00 328.00
065 56650 531100 40,600.07 414.46%50,395.94 9,795.87
065 56650 531500 62,872.08- -100.00%62,872.08
065 56650 532100 6,205.19- -38.29%10,000.02 16,205.21
065 56650 533900 464.25- -91.72%41.91 506.16
065 56650 534600 106.03- -100.00%106.03
065 56650 534700 429.76 0.00429.76
065 56650 534900 7,210.57- -100.00%7,210.57
065 56650 541100 17,380.00- -100.00%17,380.00
065 56650 542100 24,741.92- -91.62%2,264.11 27,006.03
065 56650 542200 4,218.37- -100.00%4,218.37
065 56650 543100 22,560.00- -78.17%6,300.00 28,860.00
065 56650 543200 37,347.50- -95.98%1,562.50 38,910.00
065 56650 543300 2,820.00- -100.00%2,820.00
065 56650 547100 1,554.00- -100.00%1,554.00
065 56650 548700 360.54- -100.00%360.54
065 56650 555100 104,605.72- -98.32%1,787.80 106,393.52
065 56650 555200 534,880.40- -99.36%3,464.23 538,344.63
065 56650 556100 993.92 1855.37%1,047.49 53.57
065 56650 559100 6,442.19- -36.77%11,078.10 17,520.29
065 56650 571100 6,515.01- -92.53%526.21 7,041.22
065 56650 572100 5,544.01- -98.30%96.00 5,640.01
065 56650 574500 568.51- -96.96%17.80 586.31
065 56650 574600 13,025.69- -92.19%1,103.65 14,129.34
065 56650 575100 145.50- -60.50%95.00 240.50
065 56650 583000 1,500.00 0.001,500.00
065 56650 583300 1,152,029.97- -99.99%100.00 1,152,129.97
065 56650 587400 1,086,743.86 -100.00%1,086,743.86-
065 56650 589000 1,500.00- 0.001,500.00-
065 56650 1,627,893.42- 176,580.60- 1,451,312.82- 821.90%
065 66510 0.00
065 66530 0.00
065 66531 0.00
065 66532 0.00
065 66533 0.00
065 66534 481100 65,711.38 -84.56%11,996.64- 77,708.02-
065 66534 493200 95,000.00- -100.00%95,000.00
065 66534 587400 12,261.80- -83.33%2,452.36 14,714.16
065 66534 9,544.28- 32,006.14 41,550.42- -129.82%
065 66535 481100 49,683.46 -91.52%4,603.42- 54,286.88-
065 66535 521400 34,581.25- -84.56%6,312.50 40,893.75
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2006 - 2007 2005 - 2006Agency Fund Object
Number Acct Amount Amount $ Change % Change
065 66535 543100 60,743.00- -100.00%60,743.00
065 66535 543300 44,640.00- -97.89%960.00 45,600.00
065 66535 555100 33,602.60- -100.00%33,602.60
065 66535 555200 53,162.13- -100.00%53,162.13
065 66535 574600 14,305.56- -100.00%14,305.56
065 66535 583300 104,984,564.12 680133.33%105,000,000.00 15,435.88
065 66535 105,002,669.08 209,456.04 104,793,213.04 50031.12%
065 76550 0.00
065 103,300,930.08- 1,722,416,058.00- 1,619,115,127.92 -94.00%

103,300,930.08- 1,722,416,058.00- 1,619,115,127.92 -94.00%
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